b

\;\%

9

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22002414

E22002415

E22002416

E22002417
E22002418
E22002419
E22002420
E22002421
E22002422
E22002423

E22002424

E22002425

E22002426

E22002427

E22002428

E22002429

E22002430

E22002431

E22002432

rpemisr.x3

Reported
05:17:49 07/28/22

07:05:44 07/28/22

07:53:18 07/28/22

08:18:16 07/28/22
08:30:07 07/28/22
08:38:57 07/28/22
09:23:05 07/28/22
12:11:05 07/28/22
12:48:15 07/28/22
12:58:51 07/28/22

13:58:47 07/28/22

15:22:19 07/28/22

16:07:10 07/28/22

16:55:50 07/28/22

17:23:13 07/28/22

19:16:04 07/28/22

19:33:40 07/28/22

22:55:59 07/28/22

23:12:35 07/28/22

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS DIFF 1400 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG

BREATH

EMS FALL 2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE
B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS 1553 N COMMERCE EAST DR E;

INDUSTRIAL MCCLEANS SCREEN PRINTING,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,

CRASH PD 800 W / FRANKLIN,

EMS AMBUL 413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS 204 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG

ABDOMINAL

FIRE 4628 S COUNTY RD 450 W,

STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

AGENCY 2034 N MOSCOW RD; LOT 25,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS 402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS

UNCONSCIOUS STATION (WEST), GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

07/29/22



EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Page 2 of 2

Incident Number Reported
E22002433 00:27:37 07/29/22

E22002434 01:26:53 07/29/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 21

Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

EMS AMBUL 802 E JEFFERSON ST; HIDDEN ACT

RQST PARADISE CAMPGROUND; LOT 117,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CMHC, ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 21

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** " A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

07/29/22



