

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Agency. Decatur County Ewis									
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>				
E22002414	05:17:49 07/28/22	EMS DIFF	1400 N FRANKLIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT				
		BREATH							
E22002415	07:05:44 07/28/22	EMS FALL	2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE		ACT				
			B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002416	07:53:18 07/28/22	EMS	1553 N COMMERCE EAST DR E;		ACT				
		INDUSTRIAL	MCCLEANS SCREEN PRINTING,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002417	08:18:16 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,		ACT				
E22002418	08:30:07 07/28/22	CRASH PD	800 W / FRANKLIN,		ACT				
E22002419	08:38:57 07/28/22	EMS AMBUL	413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT				
		RQST							
E22002420	09:23:05 07/28/22	EMS	204 N CARVER ST, GREENSBURG		ACT				
		ABDOMINAL							
E22002421	12:11:05 07/28/22	FIRE	4628 S COUNTY RD 450 W,		ACT				
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG						
E22002422	12:48:15 07/28/22	EMS LIFT	413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT				
		ASSIST							
E22002423	12:58:51 07/28/22	AGENCY	2034 N MOSCOW RD; LOT 25,		ACT				
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG						
E22002424	13:58:47 07/28/22	EMS	402 W MAIN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS		ACT				
		UNCONSCIOUS	STATION (WEST), GREENSBURG						
E22002425	15:22:19 07/28/22		R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT				
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002426	16:07:10 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT				
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002427	16:55:50 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	RCOLUMBUS REGIONAL,		ACT				
E22002428	17:23:13 07/28/22	<b>EMS AMBUL</b>	1021 E CENTRAL AV; ARBOR GROVE	,	ACT				
		RQST	GREENSBURG						
E22002429	19:16:04 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT				
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002430	19:33:40 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT				
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002431	22:55:59 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT				
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,						
			GREENSBURG						
E22002432	23:12:35 07/28/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT				
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,						
			GREENSBURG						

rpemisr.x3 07/29/22

Incident Number E22002433	Reported 00:27:37 07/29/22	Nature EMS AMBUL RQST	Incident Address  802 E JEFFERSON ST; HIDDEN PARADISE CAMPGROUND; LOT 117, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
E22002434  Total Incidents for	01:26:53 07/29/22 <b>This Agency: 21</b>	EMS TRANSFE	R СМНС,		ACT

**Total Incident for This Report: 21** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `\*\*/\*\*/\*\*\*\*`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/29/22